
College	Based	Fees
Approved	Expenditures	for	Architecture	Department

EXPENDITURE
$28,000.00
$14,332.13

$4,386.27
$13,530.27

$2,000.00
$8,000.00
$7,000.00
$4,800.00
$1,500.00
$2,800.00
$3,000.00

$52,219.00
$4,565.00

$21,350.00

$167,482.67

Approved 2008-09 Expenditures

Among the Equipment CBF has funded a new Immersion 
Coordinate Measurement Machine, Computer Equipment for 
Digital Tools, and Digital Fabrication Startup costs.

ITEMS
Student Assistants
Supplies
Furniture
Equipment
Students & Clubs
LEED Accreditation Reimbursement
Interdisciplinary Studio
Teaching Assistants (per quarter)
CBF Lecture Series (per lecturer)
CBF Exhibition Series (spring 2009)
NAAB Archival room
Design Studio improvements
NRC book purchase
Laser cutter

Total expenditures

2008-2009 LEED Practice Test Fee
During the AY 2008-09 CBF funds will reimburse the LEED 
Practice Test fee of $400 for twenty (20) students who have 
successfully completed the examination. Please notify Henri de 
Hahn and send all original receipts and proof of having 
successfully completed the examination to Alissa Magorian. We 
will promptly process your request. Fifteen students were the 
recipients of this initiative.


