## **College Based Fees Approved Expenditures for Architecture Department**

## **Approved 2008-09 Expenditures**

Among the Equipment CBF has funded a new Immersion Coordinate Measurement Machine, Computer Equipment for Digital Tools, and Digital Fabrication Startup costs.

ITEMS	<b>EXPENDITURE</b>
Student Assistants	\$28,000.00
Supplies	\$14,332.13
Furniture	\$4,386.27
Equipment	\$13,530.27
Students & Clubs	\$2,000.00
LEED Accreditation Reimbursement	\$8,000.00
Interdisciplinary Studio	\$7,000.00
Teaching Assistants (per quarter)	\$4,800.00
CBF Lecture Series (per lecturer)	\$1,500.00
CBF Exhibition Series (spring 2009)	\$2,800.00
NAAB Archival room	\$3,000.00
Design Studio improvements	\$52,219.00
NRC book purchase	\$4,565.00
Laser cutter	\$21,350.00
Total expenditures	\$167,482.67

## ı otal expenditures

## 2008-2009 LEED Practice Test Fee

During the AY 2008-09 CBF funds will reimburse the LEED Practice Test fee of \$400 for twenty (20) students who have successfully completed the examination. Please notify Henri de Hahn and send all original receipts and proof of having successfully completed the examination to Alissa Magorian. We will promptly process your request. Fifteen students were the recipients of this initiative.